	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	
1	Prepared by	DYS											
2	Solicitation 1	olicitation   B-15-018-RA Contract No.: C-15-009-RA			_			O <sub>I</sub>		Gilbert's Utlity & Concrete Work, Inc. 3438 Sunnydell San Antonio, Texas 78253		იც & 	
3				O WATER SYSTEM		LLC :st '822'		on, Ll	Wor 8253		Coati	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating Oilfield Services, Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	
5			P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449			RCO Construction, LLC 5418 Hwy 90 West San Antonio, Texas 78227		D. Guerra Construction, LLC 8910 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		rrete ydell (as 7		g & C s, Co Pres xas 7	
6			TABULATION OF	BIDS		itruc vy 9( o, Te		iuerra Constructic 8910 FM 969 Austin, Texas 787		t's Utlity & Concrete Wor 3438 Sunnydell San Antonio, Texas 78253	sting	Oilfield Services, Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	
7 8	PROPOSAL:	OPOSAL: 2015 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract, Pkg 2		Cons 8 Hv tonic			a Cc 1910 in, T		ty & 138 5 tonic		idbla 4 Ser 56 Sc tonic		
9			Job No. 15-0114	on contract, Fkg 2		(CO ( 541 n An		sueri 8 Aust		34 34 n An	) Sar	ilfield 94! n An	
10	IME & 2:00 P.M.			Sa		D. 0		Sa		ronto O Sa			
11	DATE: May 20, 2015								gii 9		۵		
H	DATE.		Way 20, 2013										
12	Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
40				Emergency Mobilization (24-hour	4	4	*	4	*	4	4	4	
13	101	10	EA	response)	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	
14	103.1	1,600	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,800.00	\$3.00	\$4,800.00	\$2.00	\$3,200.00	
15	103.2	2,700	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$8.00	\$21,600.00	\$4.00	\$10,800.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	
16	104	150	CY	Excavation Flexible Base (compacted in	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	
17	200.6	40	CY	place)	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	
18	300.1	100	CY	Concrete Class "A"	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	
19	301	250	LB	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	
20			LF		-	·		·	·	·		·	
	500.1	3,750		Concrete Curbing	\$15.00	\$56,250.00	\$15.00	\$56,250.00	\$18.00	\$67,500.00	\$20.00	\$75,000.00	
21	500.3	100	KF	Concrete Gutter	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	
20	F00 :	200		Concrete Could and C. 11	440.55	AE 100 TO	620.5-	40.000.00	640.5-	AE 100 TO	A20.5=	An and 50	
22	500.4	300	KF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	
23	502.1	1,200	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$47.00	\$56,400.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$68.00	\$81,600.00	\$70.00	\$84,000.00	
24	502.2	4,000	SY	Conrete Driveways	\$61.00	\$244,000.00	\$65.00	\$260,000.00	\$68.00	\$272,000.00	\$71.00	\$284,000.00	
		4,000			•			, ,			i		
25	502.3	150	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$68.00	\$10,200.00	\$72.00	\$10,800.00	
26	502.4	450	CV	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks /	670.00	ć40 F00 00	¢70.00	¢40 500 00	¢ c 0 0 0	¢10.200.00	ć25.00	ĆF 250 00	
	502.4	150	SY	Driveways	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$68.00	\$10,200.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	
27	505	50	SY	Rip Rap 5-inches Thick	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	
28	506	30	CY	Concrete Retaining Walls – Combination Type	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$725.00	\$21,750.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	
29	542.4	2	54	Removing and Relocating or	<b>4500.00</b>	ć1 500 00	6450.00	Ć450.00	6400.00	¢200.00	<b>ć20.00</b>	¢50.00	
29	513.1	3	EA	Replacing Mail Boxes Removing and Relocating or	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	
30	513.2	3	EA	Replacing Masonry Mail Boxes	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
31	515	250	CY	Topsoil	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	
32	516.1	10	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	
						·						·	
33	516.2	10	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	
34	524	10	CY	Concrete Steps	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
				Barricades, Signs, and Traffic									
35	530.1	250	EA	Handling	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$225.00	\$56,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$140.00	\$35,000.00	
36	530.2	10	HR	Police Officer	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	
				Temporary Sediment Control									
37	540.9	20	LF	Fence (Silt Fence)	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	
				Storm Water Pollution Prevention									
38	553	2	EA	Plan	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
39	826	10	EA	Valve Box Adjustment	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	
				Remove and Replace Pavement				.,		.,		. ,	
				up to 2-inches of Type C or D									
40	1000.1	60	EA	HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00	\$330.00	\$19,800.00	
				Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D									
41	1000.2	30	EA	HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	
	200.2			Remove and Replace Pavement	7500.00	710,000.00	, ,=,5.00	<del>90,230.00</del>	, ,500.00	710,000.00	7000.00	<b>42,000.00</b>	
				up to 2-inches of Type C or D									
42	1000.3	10	EA	HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
				Detectable Warning Area (for									
43	1001	10	EA	wheelchair ramps)	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	
44						\$568,135.00		\$568,890.00		\$574,750.00		\$596,610.00	
	45 CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					365		365		365		365	
46						[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]	

	А	В	С	D	M	N		
1	Prepared by	DYS				ပ္		
2	Solicitation I	B-15-018-RA	Contract No.: C-1		:	) g 		
4			P. O. BOX 2449	O WATER SYSTEM	actin ad 101			
5			de General Contrac' 4180 Stuart Road Adkins, Texas 78101					
7	PROPOSAL:		TABULATION OF 2015 Annual Con	BIDS crete Placement Work	Stuar Stuar			
8			Order Construction	on Contract, Pkg 2	e Gen 1180 dkins,			
9	TIME &		Job No. 15-0114 2:00 P.M.		R.L. Rohde General Contracting, INC 4180 Stuart Road Adkins, Texas 78101			
				R. 				
11	DATE:							
12	Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total		
13	101	10	EA	Emergency Mobilization (24-hour response)	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		
14	103.1	1,600	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$4.50	\$7,200.00		
15	103.2	2,700	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$4.00	\$10,800.00		
16	104	150	СУ	Excavation	\$25.00	\$3,750.00		
17	200.6	40	СУ	Flexible Base (compacted in place)	\$35.00	\$1,400.00		
18	300.1	100	CY	Concrete Class "A"	\$110.00	\$11,000.00		
19			-					
20	301 500.1	250	LB LF	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)  Concrete Curbing	\$1.00 \$15.00	\$250.00		
		3,750			·	\$56,250.00		
21	500.3	100	KF	Concrete Gutter	\$18.00	\$1,800.00		
22	500.4	300	KF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$20.00	\$6,000.00		
23	502.1	1,200	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$55.00	\$66,000.00		
					·			
24	502.2	4,000	SY	Conrete Driveways	\$65.00	\$260,000.00		
25	502.3	150	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$75.00	\$11,250.00		
26	502.4	150	SY	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks / Driveways	\$70.00	\$10,500.00		
27	505	50	SY	Rip Rap 5-inches Thick	\$75.00	\$3,750.00		
	303	30	31	Concrete Retaining Walls –	\$73.00	\$3,730.00		
28	506	30	CY	Combination Type  Removing and Relocating or	\$975.00	\$29,250.00		
29	513.1	3	EA	Replacing Mail Boxes	\$125.00	\$375.00		
30	513.2	3	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Masonry Mail Boxes	\$750.00	\$2,250.00		
31	515	250	СҮ	Topsoil	\$25.00	\$6,250.00		
32	516.1	10	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$15.00	\$150.00		
33	516.2	10	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$20.00	\$200.00		
					·			
34	524	10	СҮ	Concrete Steps	\$250.00	\$2,500.00		
35	530.1	250	EA	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	\$200.00	\$50,000.00		
36	530.2	10	HR	Police Officer	\$50.00	\$500.00		
	530.2 10				,50.00	,500.00		
37	540.9	20	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	\$3.50	\$70.00		
				Storm Water Pollution Prevention				
38	553	2	EA	Plan	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00		
39	826	10	EA	Valve Box Adjustment	\$200.00	\$2,000.00		
				Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D				
40	1000.1	60	EA	HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$600.00	\$36,000.00		
+0	1000.1	- 00	LA	, wear	J000.00	پان.000.00 چ		
				Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D				
41	1000.2	30	EA	HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$550.00	\$16,500.00		
				Remove and Replace Pavement	, 255.50	720,000.00		
				up to 2-inches of Type C or D HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF				
42	1000.3	10	EA	Area)	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		
43	1001	10	ΕΛ	Detectable Warning Area (for wheelchair ramps)	\$350.00	\$3,500.00		
44	1001	TOTAL BID A	MOUNT	witeerchait railips)	υυ.υσες	\$616,495.00		
45	CALENDAR D	AYS TO COMPL		365				
46						[5]		